STATE OF MISSCURI
£\ OFFICE OF ADMINISTRATION
') MISSOURI ETHICS COMMISSION

P.O. BOX 1254
JEFFERSONCITY, MO 65102
(800) 392-8660

48 HOUR NOTICE OF LATE CONTRIBUTION/LOANS RECEIVED (573) 526.450 (FAX)

www.moethics.state.mo.us (web site)
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Name

Harold Fridkin

Dipankar Sengupta
Joseph Fridkin

Stephen L. Reintjes
Loren G. Rea

Greg Walton

Vincent & Elizabeth Lem
Herbert & Lisa Hardwick

WHEELER FOR COUNTY EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTORS

PRIMARY, 2006

State

Address City
2345 Grand Bivd. Kansas City MO
10900 W. 144th Street Overland Park KS
2400 W. 59th Street Mission Hilis KS
1001 Westport Road Kansas City MO
3252 Roanoke Road Kansas City MO
9229 High Drive Leawood, KS
6601 State Line Kansas City MO

Zip
64108
66221

66208
64111
64111
66206
64113

Date Method Contribution

8/7/2006 Monetary . § 1,000.00
8/7/2006 Monetary  $ 1,000.00
8/7/2006 Monetary  § 1,000.00
8/7/2006 Monetary  § 500.00
8/7/2006 Monetary  $§ 1,000.00
8/7/2006 Monetary  § 1,275.00
8/7/2006 Monetary § - 500.00
8/7/2006 Monetary  $ 1,275.00



